
SystemSpecifications

   Diagram #                                      Description         Part #
 1 Fluid Reservoir VP1139
 2 #10 x 1" Philip Pan Head Sheet Metal Screw H1180
 3 Filler Stack ____

 4 Filler Plug VP1140
 5 Mounting Bracket for HPU H1179
 6 Lexan Cover VP1138
 7 #8 x 3/4" Philip Pan Head Sheet Metal Screw VP1154
 8 Motor Strap VP1142
 9 Solenoid Valve VP1135-R (red)
   VP1135-G (green)
 10 Faceplate for HPU VP1144
 11 1/8 Pipe to 1/4" Tube Connector VP1146
 12 Hex Retainer VP1141
 13 Nut with Ferrule T1127
 14 Hydraulic Tubing (20' unless otherwise specified) T112520
 15 Tube Bending Clip H1173
 16 Female elbow H1172
 17 Pipe Nipple (3" unless otherwise specified) H11713
 18 Upper Hinge A1103
 19 #14 x 1-1/2" Philip Pan Head Sheet Metal Screw H1174
 20 Cylinder Body A1105
 21 Piston with o-Ring A1109
 22 Lower Hinge Pin A1115
 23 Lower Hinge A1113
 25 Backing Plate varies with length
 27 Hinge Plate varies with length
 28 #10 x 1-1/4" Philip Pan Head Sheet Metal Screw eH1071
 29 Trim Tab only varies with size
 30 1/4 - 20 x 3/4" Philip Pan Head Sheet Metal Screw H1175
 31 Wire Harness (22' unless otherwise specified) WH1000
 32 Quick-Disconnect Plug VP1143
 33 euro-Style Rocker Switch Control eS2000 
 34 20 Amp Fuse (12 volt system) H1176
 35 Fuse Holder H1178


